Tentative Quantity 
(with unit)  

Earnest Money Deposit 

1. 

Supply of Electrical 
Consumables on Annual 
Rate Contract Basis for a 
period of one (01) year at 
BNPM, Mysuru 

Refer Section VI (List 
of Requirements) of 

this tender document 

Rs. 82,000/- (Rupees 
Eighty-Two Thousand 

only) 

2. Guidelines to submit online tender:

a) 131The NIT Form with standard tender documents will be accessible in the e-Tendering

web132site: www.tenderwizard.com/BNP. Aspiring Bidders/Contractors who have not

register133ed for e-tendering should register through the website:

[...]

(with 

unit) 

Earnest 

Money 

Deposit 

Remarks 

1 

Supply of Electrical Consumables on 
Annual Rate Contract Basis for a 
period of one (01) year at BNPM, 
Mysuru 

a) Refer 

Section - 

VII for 

Quantity & 

Technical 

Specificati

ons. 

Rs. 82,000/- 

(Rupees 

Eighty-Two 

Thousand 

only) 

a) Refer Section- III 

(SIT) for EMD 

Exemption. 

1. Quantity Variation: In the Schedule of Requirement, quantity mentioned is not a commitment, 

but only the anticipated requirement is mentioned. The quantity is subject to vary 

(upward/downward) during the tenure of the contract.